
 AVALANCHE MINOR SPORTS 2018-19 TRYOUTS  “A”  &  “AA” 

$20 per tryout 
For more information please visit us at www.avalancheminorsports.com or call Tony Iantorno 905-303-8558                                              

CANLAN YORK ARENA

989 Murray Ross Pkwy
NORTH YORK, ON
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Paul Gismondi       
pghockey@outlook.com              

416-886-9000

John Paul Labardo           
jplabardo22@hotmail.com              

905-872-7858

 
Paul Carreira                                           

paul.carreira@rogers.com                                  
647-200-5611

Frank Bader                
fbader@batesplg.com                         

416-578-1919

Gary Landry 
garylandrynw@gmail.com

 416-819-9984

Barkin Sayiner                                              
barkinsayiner@hotmail.com                                              

647-961-2119

Sal Zambito                        
 sal@bongro.ca                                 
416-881-0606

Sabrina Porporino
sabrina.disalvo3@gmail.com

416-857-7549

Boyd Cliff                       
boyd.cliff@outlook.ca                                     

416-819-2671

Tony Iantorno 
tony.iantorno@bell.net 

416-571-5445
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 “AA” DIVISION             DATE                TIME              ARENA              RINK                    CONTACT INFORMATION

  “A” DIVISION             DATE                TIME              ARENA            RINK                       CONTACT INFORMATION

MINOR ATOM ‘A’                                       
BORN 2009

ATOM ‘A’                                                      
BORN 2008

MINOR PEEWEE ‘A’                                     
BORN 2007

PEEWEE ‘A’                                                                     
BORN 2006

MINOR BANTAM ‘A’                         
BORN 2005

BANTAM ‘A’                                
BORN 2004

MINOR MIDGET ‘A’                       
BORN 2003

MIDGET JR ‘A’                  
BORN 2002

MIDGET SR ‘A’                  
BORN 2001

JUVENILE ‘A’
(UNDER 21)
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Jeff Hopper           
 jeffhopper.avalanche@gmail.com         

416-435-7580

Sean Cantor     
seancantor@hotmail.com             

416-886-9000

Mark Brommersma      
mark.brommersma@gmail.com        

416-434-0847

AJ Killens          
akillens@hotmail.com  

416-710-4319      

Domenic Plante          
dominic.plante@gwl.ca                              

416-272-5220
Daniel Rutman                                   
647-222-9969  

daniel@rutmanlaw.com
 Carmen Rezza                                   
416-277-1066  

carm.rezza@rogers.com
Kevin Mcleod       

kevinmcleod12@msn.com                  
416-827-7516

Gary Landry       
garylandrynw@gmail.com                 

416-819-9984

Gary Landry                                     
garylandrynw@gmail.com                        

416-819-9984
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Eli Mail                                         
elimail.personal@gmail.com                                   

416-389-7866        

David Morris        
david.morris@kenshawtoyota.ca              

647-400-2449

Michael Yablonski               
michaelyablonsky_3@hotmail.com              

 416-277-3305

Jordan Zale
 jordan.zale@cibc.ca 

416-505-4145

Barbara Berry                                          
barb-berry@rogers.com                                 

416-471-4944

David Fisher                              
fisherd@gmail.com                             

416-523-3164    
Gianni Sasso                                               

gsas@rogers.com                                                 
416-918-8269 
Lina Loizides              

linaloizides@rogers.com                           
416-527-3131

Tony Iantorno              
tony.iantorno@bell.net                                 

416-571-5445

Tony Iantorno                                      
tony.iantorno@bell.net                           

416-571-5445

‘PEEWEE ‘AA’                 
BORN 2006

MINOR MIDGET 
‘AA’                                 

BORN 2003

 MIDGET  SR. ‘AA’                          
BORN 2001

JUVENILE ‘AA’
(UNDER 21)

 
ATOM   ‘AA’                       
BORN 2008


